A1
6
Subject to changes without notice. Illustrations for reference only. Always obey the operating instructions.
2025 ©                    Hoisting Equipment   E1205251033
Specifications Dimensions (mm)
Article code Capacity Power output Min. radius Net weight A B C D E F
ton kW m kg
DH.0.DHM.001253 0,125 0,2 / 0,07 1 30 322 280 134 96 22 68
DH.0.DHM.002503 0,250 0,2 / 0,07 1 30 322 280 134 96 22 68
DH.0.DHM.00523 0,500 0,2 / 0,07 1 30 322 280 134 96 22 68
DH.0.DHM.00503 0,500 0,2 / 0,07 1 30 322 280 134 96 22 68
DH.0.DHM.01023 1,000 0,2 / 0,07 1 30 322 280 134 96 22 68
DH.0.DHM.01003 1,000 0,2 / 0,07 1 30 322 280 134 96 22 68
DH.0.DHM.02003 2,000 0,4 / 0,13 1,2 31 322 282 136 103 22 75
DH.0.DHM.03003 3,000 0,4 / 0,13 1,6 61 388 308 140 127 26 96
DH.0.DHM.05003 5,000 0,4 / 0,13 1,8 70 428 310 142 132 29 110
Specifications Dimensions (mm)
Article code Capacity Min. radius Net weight A B C D E
ton m kg
DH.0.02600125 0,125 1 16 238 385 70 22 58
DH.0.02600250 0,250 1 16 238 385 70 22 58
DH.0.02600520 0,500 1 16 238 385 70 22 58
DH.0.02600500 0,500 1 16 238 385 70 22 58
DH.0.02601020 1,000 1 16 238 385 70 22 58
DH.0.02601000 1,000 1,2 16 273 408 109 28 90
DH.0.02602000 2,000 1,2 22 273 430 109 28 90
DH.0.02603000 3,000 1,6 34 436 488 141 38 122
DH.0.02605000 5,000 1,8 56 436 488 141 38 122
DH.0.DED DH.0.DEY
DH.0.DHM DH.0.026
H2 H3
D A
E C
B
ACEB
F D
Premium Electric chain hoist DEH
Electric Chain Hoists